

BID TABULATION
Street Resurfacing - 2016

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	% of Low Bid	% of Estimate
0	Engineer's Opinion of Costs	\$ 5,468,865.34	101.46%	100.00%
1	Cadillac Asphalt, Inc	\$ 5,390,000.00	100.00%	98.56%
2	Ajax Paving Industries, Inc	\$ 6,647,301.26	123.33%	121.55%

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimated Opinion of Costs		Cadillac Asphalt, Inc		Ajax Paving Industries, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1047051	_General Conditions, Max \$75,000.00	LSUM	1.000	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
1047051	_Project Supervision, Max \$100,000.00	LSUM	1.000	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2030011	Dr Structure, Rem	Ea	66.000	\$ 500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 39,600.00
2030015	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ft	660.000	\$ 75.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,600.00
2047001	_Curb, Gutter, and Curb and Gutter, Any Type, Rem	Ft	15212.000	\$ 10.00	\$ 152,120.00	\$ 5.45	\$ 82,905.40	\$ 10.25	\$ 155,923.00
2047011	_Sidewalk, Sidewalk Ramp, and Driveway Approach, Any Thickness, Rem	Syd	3743.000	\$ 6.50	\$ 24,329.50	\$ 8.20	\$ 30,692.60	\$ 13.10	\$ 49,033.30
2047050	_Exploratory Excavation (0-10' Deep) Tr Det I	Ea	6.000	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
2050023	Granular Material, CI II	Cyd	60.000	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00
2057011	_Grading, Driveway Approach	Syd	827.000	\$ 7.50	\$ 6,202.50	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,977.20	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,977.20
2057011	_Grading, Sidewalk	Syd	753.000	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,765.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,710.80	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,710.80
2057011	_Grading, Sidewalk Ramp	Syd	761.000	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,805.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,739.60	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,739.60
2057011	_Machine Grading, Special	Syd	37342.000	\$ 6.00	\$ 224,052.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 84,019.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 373,420.00
2057021	_Subgrade Undercutting, Type IIA	Cyd	9205.000	\$ 15.00	\$ 138,075.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 322,175.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 368,200.00
2057021	_Subgrade Undercutting, Type IIB	Cyd	1500.000	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 60,000.00
2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	2500.000	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00
2087050	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	Ea	214.000	\$ 200.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 20,330.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 22,470.00
2090001	Project Cleanup	LSUM	1.000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3010002	Subbase, CIP	Cyd	50.000	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
3020001	Aggregate Base	Ton	1260.000	\$ 40.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 44,100.00
3020050	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	3500.000	\$ 7.50	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,500.00
3060020	Maintenance Gravel	Ton	350.000	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
3070001	Approach, CI I	Ton	250.000	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00
3070101	Shoulder, CI I	Ton	150.000	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
3080010	Geotextile, Stabilization	Syd	100.000	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
4020987	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	660.000	\$ 100.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 59,400.00
4021260	Trench Undercut and Backfill	Cyd	10.000	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00
4030200	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	58.000	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 101,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 185,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 232,000.00
4030306	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	Ea	5.000	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
4037001	_Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth, Modified	Ft	5.000	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
4037050	_Dr Structure Cover, Special	Ea	7.000	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00
4037050	_Dr Structure Cover, Type B, Modified	Ea	107.000	\$ 450.00	\$ 48,150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 58,850.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 74,900.00
4037050	_Dr Structure Cover, Type D, Modified	Ea	4.000	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00
4037050	_Dr Structure Cover, Type K, Modified	Ea	102.000	\$ 550.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 66,300.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 81,600.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Adj, Case 1, Modified	Ea	257.000	\$ 450.00	\$ 115,650.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 107,940.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 154,200.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Adj, Case 2, Modified	Ea	5.000	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Cleaning, Modified	Ea	25.000	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Double Inlet	Ea	8.000	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 56,800.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Point	Ea	7.000	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Reconstruct	Ea	1.000	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3,950.00
4037050	_Dr Structure, Temp Lowering, Modified	Ea	212.000	\$ 750.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 67,840.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 95,400.00

BID TABULATION
Street Resurfacing - 2016

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimated Opinion of Costs		Cadillac Asphalt, Inc		Ajax Paving Industries, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4047001	_Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch, Special	Ft	3000.000	\$ 25.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 100,500.00
5010001	Pavt, Cleaning	LSUM	1.000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,284.21	\$ 18,284.21	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
5010003	Cold Milling HMA Surface	Ton	21186.000	\$ 20.00	\$ 423,720.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 344,272.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 508,464.00
5010005	HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	2525.000	\$ 8.50	\$ 21,462.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 22,725.00
5010015	Joint and Crack, Cleanout	Ft	2500.000	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00
5010025	Hand Patching	Ton	172.500	\$ 175.00	\$ 30,187.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 43,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,250.00
5010051	HMA, 4E3	Ton	2735.000	\$ 85.00	\$ 232,475.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 235,210.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 177,775.00
5010057	HMA, 5E3	Ton	9428.000	\$ 95.00	\$ 895,660.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 829,664.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 612,820.00
5010061	HMA, Approach	Ton	636.000	\$ 150.00	\$ 95,400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 89,040.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 47,700.00
5010703	HMA, LVSP	Ton	8388.000	\$ 80.00	\$ 671,040.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 754,920.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 545,220.00
5017011	_HMA, Raised Crosswalk	Syd	60.000	\$ 135.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00
5017011	_HMA, Raised Intersection	Syd	175.000	\$ 150.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,500.00
5017011	_HMA, Speed Hump	Syd	35.000	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00
5017031	_HMA, Wedging, 36A	Ton	8.000	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
5017050	HMA Surface, Around Structure Cover, Rem	Ea	24.000	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,520.00
6027021	_Flowable Fill	Cyd	563.963	\$ 150.00	\$ 84,594.44	\$ 140.00	\$ 78,954.81	\$ 200.00	\$ 112,792.59
6030005	Cement	Ton	59.000	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.59	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.59
8017011	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Modified	Syd	779.000	\$ 22.50	\$ 17,527.50	\$ 108.00	\$ 84,132.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 155,800.00
8017011	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified	Syd	48.000	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 148.90	\$ 7,147.20	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,000.00
8027001	_Curb and Gutter, Conc	Ft	11503.000	\$ 30.00	\$ 345,090.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 460,120.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 690,180.00
8027001	_Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	Ft	3342.000	\$ 35.00	\$ 116,970.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 133,680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 200,520.00
8037001	_Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	Ft	420.000	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,500.00
8037001	_Fence, Protective, Modified	Ft	250.000	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00
8037010	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	Sft	6815.000	\$ 20.25	\$ 138,003.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 81,780.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 136,300.00
8037010	_Sidewalk Retaining Wall, Integral, 6 inch to 18 inch Height	Sft	65.000	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 3,705.00
8037010	_Sidewalk Retaining Wall, Integral, Less than 6 inch Height	Sft	15.000	\$ 17.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 855.00
8037010	_Sidewalk, Conc or Clay Brick Pavers, Rem and Reinstall	Sft	25.000	\$ 12.50	\$ 312.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
8037010	_Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	Sft	5890.000	\$ 5.00	\$ 29,450.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 45,647.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 88,350.00
8037010	_Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	Sft	824.900	\$ 7.25	\$ 5,980.53	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,898.80	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,498.00
8110049	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Direction Arrow Sym, Bike	Ea	38.000	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,840.00
8110058	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Bike, Small Sym	Ea	38.000	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,030.00
8110079	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Sharrow Symbol	Ea	1.000	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8110153	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, White	Ft	3917.000	\$ 0.95	\$ 3,721.15	\$ 0.74	\$ 2,898.58	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,917.00
8110154	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	56072.000	\$ 0.95	\$ 53,268.40	\$ 0.74	\$ 41,493.28	\$ 1.00	\$ 56,072.00
8110155	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6 inch, White	Ft	41559.000	\$ 1.05	\$ 43,636.95	\$ 0.95	\$ 39,481.05	\$ 1.15	\$ 47,792.85
8110197	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 6 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	2621.000	\$ 2.75	\$ 7,207.75	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,552.50	\$ 3.55	\$ 9,304.55
8110212	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, White	Ft	225.000	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,293.75	\$ 8.20	\$ 1,845.00
8110213	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, Yellow	Ft	36.000	\$ 5.50	\$ 198.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 207.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 295.20
8110218	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	978.000	\$ 10.25	\$ 10,024.50	\$ 11.50	\$ 11,247.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 16,137.00
8110332	Rem Raised Pavt Marker	Ea	25.000	\$ 27.50	\$ 687.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 1,612.50
8110343	Rem Spec Mrkg	Sft	250.000	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 737.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 1,050.00
8117001	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 24 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	1536.000	\$ 15.00	\$ 23,040.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 17,664.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 25,344.00

BID TABULATION
Street Resurfacing - 2016

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimated Opinion of Costs		Cadillac Asphalt, Inc		Ajax Paving Industries, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8117050	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	11.000	\$ 75.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,705.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,420.00
8117050	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Only	Ea	13.000	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,860.00
8117050	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Railroad Sym	Ea	1.000	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
8117050	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	6.000	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,320.00
8117050	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, School	Ea	3.000	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 840.00
8117050	_Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Speed Hump Chevron, White Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	1.000	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
8120012	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	106.000	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,600.00
8120013	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	106.000	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.06
8120030	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	500.000	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 12,750.00
8120031	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	500.000	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00
8120140	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	6.000	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 5,640.00
8120141	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	14.000	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.14
8120210	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem	Ft	250.000	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 237.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 375.00
8120220	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, White, Temp	Ft	20000.000	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 5,800.00
8120221	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2800.000	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 700.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 812.00
8120240	Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, White, Temp	Ft	1500.000	\$ 7.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 3,300.00
8120241	Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2000.000	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 4,400.00
8120260	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	1579.000	\$ 25.00	\$ 39,475.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 39,475.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 40,264.50
8120261	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	1579.000	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,947.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 39,475.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.79
8120330	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn	Ea	8.000	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
8120331	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper	Ea	21.000	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,045.00
8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	4829.250	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,146.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 10,865.81	\$ 0.01	\$ 48.29
8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	4829.250	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,414.63	\$ 2.25	\$ 10,865.81	\$ 0.01	\$ 48.29
8120370	Traf Regulator Control	LSUM	1.000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 421,000.00	\$ 421,000.00
8127050	_No Parking Sign	Ea	551.000	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,530.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,020.00
8127051	_Minor Traffic Control, Max \$50,000.00	LSUM	1.000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
8157060	_Irrigation System, Protection and Maintenance	Dlr	2500.000	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00
8167011	_Slope Restoration	Syd	5587.000	\$ 20.00	\$ 111,740.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 19,554.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 33,522.00
8190159	Conduit, Schedule 80, 3 inch	Ft	100.000	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,700.00
8197050	_Handhole Assembly, 12 Inch X 18 Inch	Ea	2.000	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
8197050	_Handhole Assembly, 17 Inch X 30 Inch	Ea	1.000	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
8217050	_Monument Box Adjust	Ea	5.000	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 2,575.00
8230431	Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	Ea	30.000	\$ 375.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 15,450.00
8230432	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1.000	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 515.00
				TOTAL	\$ 5,468,865.34		\$ 5,390,000.00		\$ 6,647,301.26